
Updated timetables from 
Sunday 4th April:

120/A/B/E/F/X



  connects with trains

 connects with LUAS red line

 connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

  Edenderry ›› Prosperous ›› Clane › › Celbridge › › Dublin	120
Stop Name Stop No. Monday I Friday

120 120 120X 120A 120A 120F 120E 120A 120 120 120X 120 120 120 120 120 120 120B 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

Edenderry SC 135961 .... 05:34 06:00 .... 06:20 .... 06:30 .... 06:55 .... 07:40 .... 08:25 .... 09:25 .... 10:25 .... 11:25 .... 12:25 .... 13:25 .... 14:25 .... 15:25 .... 16:25 .... 17:25 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38
Edenderry Town 
Hall 104671 .... 05:38 06:05 .... 06:25 .... 06:35 .... 07:00 .... 07:45 .... 08:30 .... 09:30 .... 10:30 .... 11:30 .... 12:30 .... 13:30 .... 14:30 .... 15:30 .... 16:30 .... 17:30 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42C

Clonel Perry Street 104681 .... 05:40 06:07 .... 06:27 .... 06:37 .... 07:02 .... 07:47 .... 08:32 .... 09:32 .... 10:32 .... 11:32 .... 12:32 .... 13:32 .... 14:32 .... 15:32 .... 16:32 .... 17:32 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44

Carbury 10267 .... 05:44 06:12 .... 06:32 .... 06:42 .... 07:07 .... 07:52 .... 08:37 .... 09:37 .... 10:37 .... 11:37 .... 12:37 .... 13:37 .... 14:37 .... 15:37 .... 16:37 .... 17:37 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48

Derrinturn 103211 .... 05:48 06:16 .... 06:36 .... 06:46 .... 07:11 .... 07:56 .... 08:41 .... 09:41 .... 10:41 .... 11:41 .... 12:41 .... 13:41 .... 14:41 .... 15:41 .... 16:41 .... 17:41 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52

Allenwood 102711 .... 05:58 06:27 .... 06:47 .... 06:57 .... 07:22 .... 08:07 .... 08:51 .... 09:51 .... 10:51 .... 11:51 .... 12:51 .... 13:51 .... 14:51 .... 15:51 .... 16:51 .... 17:51 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02

Coill Dubh 102701 .... 06:03 06:32 .... 06:52 .... 07:02 .... 07:27 .... 08:12 .... 08:56 .... 09:56 .... 10:56 .... 11:56 .... 12:56 .... 13:56 .... 14:56 .... 15:56 .... 16:56 .... 17:56 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07

Newbridge 103921 .... I I .... I 06:32 I .... I .... I .... I .... I .... I 11:02 I .... I .... I 14:02 I .... I 16:02 I .... I I I I I

Milltown 103001 .... I I .... I 06:41 I .... I .... I .... I .... I .... I 11:11 I .... I .... I 14:11 I .... I 16:11 I .... I I I I I

Kilmeague 102671 .... I I .... I 06:50 I .... I .... I .... I .... I .... I 11:20 I .... I .... I 14:20 I .... I 16:20 I .... I I I I I

Robertstown 102771 .... I I .... I 06:56 I .... I .... I .... I .... I .... I 11:26 I .... I .... I 14:26 I .... I 16:26 I .... I I I I I

Prosperous Church 104761 05:40 06:10 06:40 06:48 07:00 07:06 07:12 07:20 07:37 07:57 08:27 .... 09:06 .... 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 …. 18:06 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14

Clane Garda Station 104781 05:49 06:19 06:51 06:59 07:09 07:16 07:22 07:30 07:47 08:07 08:38 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23

Straffan 104801 05:58 06:28 I 07:08 07:18 I I 07:40 07:57 08:17 I 08:56 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32

Barberstown Cross 104581 06:00 06:30 I 07:11 07:21 I I 07:44 08:01 08:21 I 09:00 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34

English Row 7084 06:09 06:39 I 07:21 07:31 I I 07:56 08:13 08:33 I 09:12 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

Tandy's Lane 7193 Drop off only 06:17 06:47 I 07:31 07:41 I I 08:06 08:23 08:43 I 09:22 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:52 21:51 22:51 23:51

Liffey Valley SC 2239 Drop off only 06:21 06:51 07:17 07:36 07:46 07:46 07:52 08:11 08:28 08:48 09:08 09:28 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:56 21:55 22:55 23:55

Heuston Station 4413 Drop off only 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:48 07:58 07:58 08:04 08:23 08:40 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 20:05 22:03 23:03 00:03

Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only 06:37 07:07 07:39 07:58 08:08 08:08 08:14 08:33 08:50 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:14 22:09 23:09 00:09
Merrion Square 
West 2810 Drop off only I I I 08:10 08:20 08:20 08:26 08:45 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Mayor Street  
Lower 5140 Drop off only 06:43 07:13 07:45 .... I .... .... .... 09:00 09:20 09:40 10:00 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 20:20 21:15 22:15 23:15

UCD 767 Drop off only .... .... .... .... 08:45 .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... .... ....

 
 

 
 

 
  

 

 

C Connection with route 120C from Tullamore

  Newbridge ›› Prosperous ›› Clane › › Celbridge › › Dublin	



  connects with trains

 connects with LUAS red line

 connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

  Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Prosperous › › Edenderry	   Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Propserous › › Newbridge	120
Stop Name Stop No. Monday I Friday

120 120 120 120 120 120B 120 120 120 120 120 120B 120 120 120 120B 120 120 120 120X 120 120 120 120X 120 120F 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

Connolly Station 135121 Pick up only 06:50 07:30 08:25 09:05 09:25 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:20 16:35 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:35 17:40 17:45 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Wellington Quay 135101 Pick up only 06:56 07:37 08:32 09:12 09:32 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:27 16:42 16:47 17:07 17:27 17:42 17:47 17:52 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:35

Heuston Station 135401 Pick up only 07:03 07:45 08:40 09:20 09:40 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:35 16:50 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:50 17:55 18:00 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:41

Liffey Valley SC 2213 Pick up only 07:11 07:55 08:50 09:30 09:50 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:45 17:00 17:05 17:25 17:45 18:00 18:05 18:10 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:48

Lucan Spa Hotel 7186 Pick up only 07:15 08:00 08:55 09:35 09:55 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 16:50 I 17:10 17:30 17:50 I 18:10 I 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:52

English Row 7085 07:23 08:08 09:05 09:45 10:05 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:00 I 17:20 17:40 18:00 I 18:20 I 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:03 22:02 23:02 23:59

Barberstown Cross 133851 07:29 08:16 09:12 09:52 10:12 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:49 16:19 16:47 17:07 I 17:27 17:47 18:07 I 18:27 I 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 21:11 22:10 23:10 00:05

St Brigid's Church 133791 07:31 08:19 09:15 09:55 10:15 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:52 16:22 16:50 17:10 I 17:30 17:50 18:10 I 18:30 I 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 21:14 22:13 23:13 00:07

Clane Garda Station 133211 07:39 08:29 09:24 10:04 10:24 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 16:01 16:32 16:59 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:29 18:39 18:39 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 21:22 22:21 23:21 00:15

St Farnan's Church 133011 07:48 08:38 09:33 10:13 10:33 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:12 16:43 17:09 .... 17:39 17:49 18:08 18:28 18:39 18:48 18:49 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:31 22:30 23:30 00:24

Robertstown 152411 .... I I .... I 11:18 I .... I .... I 14:18 I .... I 16:22 I I .... I .... I .... I .... 18:59 I I .... I I I I I

Kilmeague 152401 .... I I .... I 11:24 I .... I .... I 14:24 I .... I 16:28 I I .... I .... I .... I .... 19:05 I I .... I I I I I

Milltown 102541 .... I I .... I 11:33 I .... I .... I 14:33 I .... I 16:37 I I .... I .... I .... I .... 19:14 I I .... I I I I I

Newbridge 104111 .... I I .... I 11:42 I .... I .... I 14:42 I .... I 16:46 I I .... I .... I .... I .... 19:23 I I .... I I I I I

Coill Dubh 132611 .... 08:45 09:40 .... 10:40 .... 11:45 .... 12:45 .... 13:45 .... 14:45 .... 15:45 .... 16:53 17:18 .... 17:46 .... 18:15 .... 18:46 .... .... 19:15 19:45 .... 20:45 21:38 22:35 23:35 00:31

Allenwood 132451 .... 08:50 09:45 .... 10:45 .... 11:50 .... 12:50 .... 13:50 .... 14:50 .... 15:50 .... 16:59 17:24 .... 17:52 .... 18:20 .... 18:52 .... .... 19:20 19:50 .... 20:50 21:43 22:40 23:40 00:36

Derrinturn 132071 .... 09:02 09:57 .... 10:57 .... 12:02 .... 13:02 .... 14:02 .... 15:02 .... 16:02 .... 17:08 17:36 .... 18:04 .... 18:32 .... 19:04 .... .... 19:32 20:02 .... 21:02 21:53 22:49 23:49 00:45

Carbury 10268 .... 09:05 10:00 .... 11:00 .... 12:05 .... 13:05 .... 14:05 .... 15:05 .... 16:05 .... 17:12 17:40 .... 18:08 .... 18:35 .... 19:08 .... .... 19:35 20:05 .... 21:05 21:56 22:52 23:52 00:49

Clonel Perry Street 102811 .... 09:10 10:05 .... 11:05 .... 12:10 .... 13:10 .... 14:10 .... 15:10 .... 16:10 .... 17:18 17:46 .... 18:13 .... 18:40 .... 19:13 .... .... 19:40 20:10 .... 21:10 22:01 22:57 23:57 00:53

Edenderry Town Hall 102821 .... 09:12 10:07 .... 11:07 .... 12:12 .... 13:12C .... 14:12 .... 15:12 .... 16:12C .... 17:20 17:48 .... 18:15 .... 18:42 .... 19:15 .... .... 19:42 20:12 .... 21:12 22:03 22:59 23:59 00:55

Edenderry SC 135961 .... 09:15 10:10 .... 11:10 .... 12:15 .... 13:15 .... 14:15 .... 15:15 .... 16:15 .... 17:24 17:51 .... 18:18 .... 18:45 .... 19:18 .... .... 19:45 20:15 .... 21:15 22:06 23:02 00:02 00:58

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

C Connection with route 120C from Tullamore

....



  connects with trains

 connects with LUAS red line

 connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

  Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Prosperous › › Edenderry	   Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Propserous › › Newbridge	120
Stop Name Stop No. Saturdays

120 120B 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120B 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

Edenderry SC 135961 06:38 .... 07:38 .... 08:25 .... 09:25 09:55 10:25 .... 11:25 .... 12:25 .... 13:25 .... 14:25 .... 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38
Edenderry  
Town Hall 104671 06:42 .... 07:42 .... 08:30 .... 09:30 10:00 10:30 .... 11:30 .... 12:30 .... 13:30C .... 14:30 .... 15:30 16:30C 17:30 18:42 19:42C 20:42 21:42C

Clonel Perry Street 104681 06:44 .... 07:44 .... 08:32 .... 09:32 10:02 10:32 .... 11:32 .... 12:32 .... 13:32 .... 14:32 .... 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44

Carbury 10267 06:48 .... 07:48 .... 08:37 .... 09:37 10:07 10:37 .... 11:37 .... 12:37 .... 13:37 .... 14:37 .... 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48

Derrinturn 103211 06:52 .... 07:52 .... 08:41 .... 09:41 10:11 10:41 .... 11:41 .... 12:41 .... 13:41 .... 14:41 .... 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52

Allenwood 102711 07:02 .... 08:02 .... 08:51 .... 09:51 10:21 10:51 .... 11:51 .... 12:51 .... 13:51 .... 14:51 .... 15:51 16:51 17:51 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02

Coill Dubh 102701 07:07 .... 08:07 .... 08:56 .... 09:56 10:26 10:56 .... 11:56 .... 12:56 .... 13:56 .... 14:56 .... 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07

Newbridge 103921 I 07:11 I .... I .... I I I 11:01 I .... I .... I .... I .... I I I I I I I

Milltown 103001 I 07:20 I .... I .... I I I 11:10 I .... I .... I .... I .... I I I I I I I

Kilmeague 102671 I 07:29 I .... I .... I I I 11:19 I .... I .... I .... I .... I I I I I I I

Robertstown 102771 I 07:35 I .... I .... I I I 11:25 I .... I .... I .... I .... I I I I I I I

Prosperous Church 104761 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14

Clane Garda Station 104781 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:13 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23

Straffan 104801 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32

Barberstown Cross 104581 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34

English Row 7084 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

Tandy's Lane 7193 Drop off only 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

Liffey Valley SC 2239 Drop off only 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

Heuston Station 4413 Drop off only 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:59 18:59 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
Mayor Street  
Lower 5140 Drop off only 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

C Connection with route 120C from Tullamore



  connects with trains

 connects with LUAS red line

 connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

  Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Prosperous › › Edenderry	   Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Propserous › › Newbridge	120
Stop Name Stop No. Saturdays

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120B 120 120 120 120B 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

Connolly Station 135121 Pick up only 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Wellington Quay 135101 Pick up only 08:36 09:36 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:36 20:36 21:35 22:35 23:35

Heuston Station 135401 Pick up only 08:43 09:43 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:43 20:43 21:42 22:42 23:40

Liffey Valley SC 2213 Pick up only 08:51 09:51 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:51 20:51 21:49 22:49 23:47

Lucan Spa Hotel 7186 Pick up only 08:55 09:55 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:55 20:55 21:53 22:53 23:51

English Row 7085 09:03 10:03 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:03 21:03 22:01 23:01 23:59

Barberstown Cross 133851 09:09 10:09 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 20:09 21:09 22:06 23:06 00:04

St Brigid's Church 133791 09:11 10:11 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 20:11 21:11 22:08 23:08 00:06

Clane Garda Station 133211 09:19 10:19 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 20:19 21:19 22:16 23:16 00:14

St Farnan's Church 133011 09:28 10:28 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:28 21:28 22:25 23:25 00:23

Robertstown 152411 I I I .... I .... I .... I .... I 16:19 I I I 18:19 I I I I I I I I

Kilmeague 152401 I I I .... I .... I .... I .... I 16:25 I I I 18:25 I I I I I I I I

Milltown 102541 I I I .... I .... I .... I .... I 16:34 I I I 18:34 I I I I I I I I

Newbridge 104111 I I I .... I .... I .... I .... I 16:43 I I I 18:43 I I I I I I I I

Coill Dubh 132611 09:35 10:35 11:45 .... 12:45 .... 13:45 .... 14:45 .... 15:45 .... 16:45 17:15 17:45 .... 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:35 21:35 22:32 23:32 00:30

Allenwood 132451 09:40 10:40 11:50 .... 12:50 .... 13:50 .... 14:50 .... 15:50 .... 16:50 17:20 17:50 .... 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:40 21:40 22:37 23:37 00:35

Derrinturn 132071 09:51 10:51 12:01 .... 13:01 .... 14:01 .... 15:01 .... 16:01 .... 17:01 17:31 18:01 .... 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:51 21:51 22:48 23:48 00:46

Carbury 10268 09:55 10:55 12:05 .... 13:05 .... 14:05 .... 15:05 .... 16:05 .... 17:05 17:35 18:05 .... 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:55 21:55 22:52 23:52 00:50

Clonel Perry Street 102811 10:00 11:00 12:10 .... 13:10 .... 14:10 .... 15:10 .... 16:10 .... 17:10 17:40 18:10 .... 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:00 22:00 22:56 23:56 00:54
Edenderry  
Town Hall 102821 10:02 11:02C 12:12 .... 13:12 .... 14:12C .... 15:12 .... 16:12 .... 17:12C 17:42 18:12 .... 19:12 19:42 20:12C 21:02 22:02 22:58 23:58 00:56

Edenderry SC 135961 10:05 11:05 12:15 .... 13:15 .... 14:15 .... 15:15 .... 16:15 .... 17:15 17:45 18:15 .... 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:05 22:05 23:00 00:00 00:58

C Connection with route 120C from Tullamore

 
 

 
 

 

 

 



  Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Prosperous › › Edenderry	   Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Propserous › › Newbridge	120
Stop Name Stop No. Sundays & Bank Holidays

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

Edenderry SC 135961 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 19:38 21:08
Edenderry Town 
Hall 104671 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42C 11:30 12:30 13:30C 14:30 15:30 16:30C 17:30 19:42C 21:12

Clonel Perry Street 104681 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 19:44 21:14

Carbury 10267 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 19:48 21:18

Derrinturn 103211 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 19:52 21:22

Allenwood 102711 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 20:02 21:32

Coill Dubh 102701 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 20:07 21:37

Newbridge 103921 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Milltown 103001 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Kilmeague 102671 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Robertstown 102771 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Prosperous Church 104761 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 20:14 21:44

Clane Garda Station 104781 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 20:23 21:53

Straffan 104801 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 20:32 22:02

Barberstown Cross 104581 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 20:34 22:04

English Row 7084 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 20:43 22:13

Tandy's Lane 7193 Drop off only 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 20:51 22:21

Liffey Valley SC 2239 Drop off only 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 20:55 22:25

Heuston Station 4413 Drop off only 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 21:03 22:33

Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 21:09 22:39
Mayor Street 
Lower 5140 Drop off only 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 21:15 22:45

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  connects with trains

 connects with LUAS red line

 connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

C Connection with route 120C from Tullamore



  connects with trains

 connects with LUAS red line

 connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

  Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Prosperous › › Edenderry	   Dublin ›› Celbridge ›› Clane › › Propserous › › Newbridge	120
Stop Name Stop No. Sundays & Bank Holidays

120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

Connolly Station 135121 Pick up only 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 21:30 23:00

Wellington Quay 135101 Pick up only 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:36 21:35 23:05

Heuston Station 135401 Pick up only 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:43 21:42 23:10

Liffey Valley SC 2213 Pick up only 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:51 21:49 23:17

Lucan Spa Hotel 7186 Pick up only 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:55 21:53 23:21

English Row 7085 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:03 22:01 23:29

Barberstown Cross 133851 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:09 22:06 23:34

St Brigid's Church 133791 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:11 22:08 23:36

Clane Garda Station 133211 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:19 22:16 23:44

St Farnan's Church 133011 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:28 22:25 23:53

Robertstown 152411 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Kilmeague 152401 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Milltown 102541 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Newbridge 104111 I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Coill Dubh 132611 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:35 22:32 00:00

Allenwood 132451 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:40 22:37 00:05

Derrinturn 132071 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 20:51 22:48 00:16

Carbury 10268 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 20:55 22:52 00:20

Clonel Perry Street 102811 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:00 22:56 00:24

Edenderry Town Hall 102821 11:02C 12:02 13:02 14:02C 15:12 16:12 17:12C 18:12 19:12 20:12C 21:02 22:58 00:26

Edenderry SC 135961 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:05 23:00 00:28
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